November 20-21, 2014

ITEM 165-1603-R1114 <u>Mission Review of the University of Montana Western</u>

THAT

The Montana Board of Regents Request grants approval of the Mission Review document for the University of Montana Western.

EXPLANATION

The University of Montana Western submits a Mission Review as a depiction of institutional role, characteristics, and system and statewide contributions. This agreement helps guide the system and the institution in developing strategic directions that build on distinctive strengths and the leadership role that the University of Montana Western contributes as an affiliate campus in the Montana University System.

ATTACHMENTS

Mission Review of the University of Montana Western

Presentation